Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00797

CV-2019-
00043

SC-2019-
00914

ML-2019-
00149

SC-2019-
00918

SC-2019-
00907

SC-2019-
00901

CS-2019-
00798

SC-2019-
00906

CV-2019-
00043

CS-2019-
00797

CV-2019-
00043

CM-2019-
00404

PO-2019-
00079

SC-2019-
00909

Filed
On

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

Party

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

ALLIANCE HEALTH
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

BIBLE, CLINTON
TIMOTHY LUKE Defendant

BLOSSER, TYLER
GILBERT Person 1

BOLLONG,
TAKLUR Defendant

BROWN, ODI ED Defendant

BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA
CDefendant OSW

Case

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BIBLE,
CLINTON TIMOTHY LUKE

BLOSSER, TYLER GILBERT
and ROBERTS, LISA
MICHELLE

YES FINANCE vs. BOLLONG,
TAKLUR

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
BROWN, ODI ED

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA C

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA) CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)

NA Plaintiff

CHARTIER, PATRICK
IDefendant

COUCH, JEFFERY
GLEN Defendant

DBA Plaintiff

DBA Plaintiff
FIGUERIOA,
IGNACIO Defendant

GOFF, CHARLES
MICHAEL Defendant

GRAHAM,
FARRIS Defendant

NA vs. NEUMAN, KIT A

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
CHARTIER, PATRICK I

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FIGUERIOA, IGNACIO

REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs.
GOFF, CHARLES MICHAEL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
GRAHAM, FARRIS

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

DRIVING WHILE
IMPAIRED (MIS)

PROTECTIVE ORDER

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2019-
00911

SC-2019-
00910

ML-2019-
00148

SC-2019-
00915

CS-2019-
00797

CV-2019-
00043

SC-2019-
00916

SC-2019-
00903

SC-2019-
00902

CS-2019-
00797

CV-2019-
00043

CS-2019-
00797

CM-2019-
00405

ML-2019-
00148

CS-2019-
00799

Filed
On
08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

Party

HARRIS, STACEY Defendant

HARRIS, TRAVIS
EUGENE Defendant OSW

HERRING, FRANCES
EARLENE Person 2

HOLLIS, SONYA Defendant
HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLC Plaintiff

HOSPITAL COMPANY,
LLC Plaintiff

JAMORE,
REAGAN Defendant

JOHN, JEFFERY Defendant
JORDAN, TIFFANY

JEWAL Defendant

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KINKAID, LUKE
DAVID Defendant

LAWSON, KEVIN
LEEROY Defendant

LEAMING, GARETTE
RYAN Person 1

LECLAIR, LABERTA
M Defendant

Case Offense or Cause

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
HARRIS, STACEY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
HARRIS, TRAVIS EUGENE

LEAMING, GARETTE RYAN
and HERRING, FRANCES
EARLENE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
HOLLIS, SONYA

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
JAMORE, REAGAN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
JOHN, JEFFERY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
JORDAN, TIFFANY JEWAL

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA
vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAWSON, KEVIN LEEROY
JR

LEAMING, GARETTE RYAN
and HERRING, FRANCES
EARLENE

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. LECLAIR, LABERTA M

MONEY JUDGEMENT
MONEY JUDGEMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGEMENT
INDEBTEDNESS

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

FOREIGN JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

DUI OF DRUGS (PCPD)
(MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CS-2019-
00801

CS-2019-
00799

CS-2019-
00800

CS-2019-
00801

CM-2019-
00403

CS-2019-
00798

SC-2019-
00904

SC-2019-
00912

SC-2019-
00913

PO-2019-
00079

ML-2019-
00149

FD-2019-
00134

FD-2019-
00134

SC-2019-
00905

SC-2019-
00908

Filed
On

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

Party

MCBRIDE,
JACOB Defendant

MIDLAND FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff

NAULT, JOSHUA
JAMES Defendant

NEUMAN, KIT
A Defendant

NIVER, CHAD Defendant
PFLUGER,

BRIDGETT Defendant

PFLUGER, STEVE
JDefendant

REED, KAYLYN
DAWN Plaintiff

ROBERTS, LISA
MICHELLE Person 2

RUTHERFORD,
AMANDA LEE Defendant

RUTHERFORD, ROY
LEE Plaintiff

SHOPTESE, TRENT
LEE Defendant

STEEPROCK,
CAROLYN Defendant

Case

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.
MCBRIDE, JACOB

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.
LECLAIR, LABERTAM

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.
ULLERY, JAMES

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.
MCBRIDE, JACOB

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NAULT, JOSHUA JAMES

CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)
NA vs. NEUMAN, KIT A

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. NIVER,
CHAD

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
PFLUGER, BRIDGETT

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
PFLUGER, STEVE J

REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs.
GOFF, CHARLES MICHAEL

BLOSSER, TYLER GILBERT
and ROBERTS, LISA
MICHELLE

RUTHERFORD, ROY LEE vs.

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DISSOLUTION OF

RUTHERFORD, AMANDA LEE MARRIAGE

RUTHERFORD, ROY LEE vs.

DISSOLUTION OF

RUTHERFORD, AMANDA LEE MARRIAGE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
SHOPTESE, TRENT LEE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
STEEPROCK, CAROLYN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900908
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900908
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900905
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900905
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900134
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900149
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++1900079
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900913
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900913
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900912
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900912
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900904
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1900801
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2019-
00917

CS-2019-
00800

MC-2019-
00031

SC-2019-
00901

SC-2019-
00902

SC-2019-
00903

SC-2019-
00904

SC-2019-
00905

SC-2019-
00906

SC-2019-
00907

SC-2019-
00908

SC-2019-
00909

SC-2019-
00910

SC-2019-
00911

SC-2019-
00912

Filed
On

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

08/02/2
019

Party

THOMPSON,
JOSHUA Defendant

ULLERY,
JAMES Defendant

WILLIAMS, EDWIN
DOUGLAS Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

Case

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
THOMPSON, JOSHUA

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.

ULLERY, JAMES

IN THE MATTER OF
WILLIAMS, EDWIN DOUGLAS

JR

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA C

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
JORDAN, TIFFANY JEWAL

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JOHN,

JEFFERY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. NIVER,

CHAD

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
SHOPTESE, TRENT LEE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
CHARTIER, PATRICK I

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BROWN,

ODI ED

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
STEEPROCK, CAROLYN

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.

GRAHAM, FARRIS

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS,

TRAVIS EUGENE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS,

STACEY

WIN-CO FINANCE vs.
PFLUGER, BRIDGETT

Offense or Cause

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MINISTERS
CREDENTIALS

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900912
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900912
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900909
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900907
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900904
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2019-
00913

SC-2019-
00914

SC-2019-
00915

SC-2019-
00916

SC-2019-
00917

SC-2019-
00918

Filed
On

08/02/20
19

08/02/20
19

08/02/20
19

08/02/20
19

08/02/20
19

08/02/20
19

Party

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff
WIN-CO
FINANCE Plaintiff
YES

FINANCE Plaintiff

Case
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PFLUGER,
STEVEJ

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BIBLE,
CLINTON TIMOTHY LUKE

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOLLIS,
SONYA

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JAMORE,
REAGAN

Offense or Cause
MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. THOMPSON, MONEY

JOSHUA

YES FINANCE vs. BOLLONG,
TAKLUR

JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900918
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900918
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900917
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900917
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900916
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900916
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900915
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900915
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900914
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900913
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1900913
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

