Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	ALLIANCE HEALTH	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00797	019	PONCA CITY Plaintiff	vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID	
Kay	CV-2019-	08/02/2	ALLIANCE HEALTH	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00043	019	PONCA CITY Plaintiff	vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN	
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	BIBLE, CLINTON	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BIBLE,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00914	019	TIMOTHY LUKE <mark>Defendant</mark>	CLINTON TIMOTHY LUKE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00149	08/02/2 019	BLOSSER, TYLER GILBERT <mark>Person 1</mark>	BLOSSER, TYLER GILBERT and ROBERTS, LISA MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	BOLLONG,	YES FINANCE vs. BOLLONG,	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00918	019	TAKLUR <mark>Defendant</mark>	TAKLUR	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00907	08/02/2 019	BROWN, ODI ED Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BROWN, ODI ED	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00901	019	C Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA C	
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00798	019	NA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	NA vs. NEUMAN, KIT A	
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	CHARTIER, PATRICK	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00906	019	I Defendant	CHARTIER, PATRICK I	
Kay	CV-2019-	08/02/2	COUCH, JEFFERY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00043	019	GLEN Defendant	vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN	
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2019- 00797	08/02/2 019	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2019- 00043	08/02/2 019	DBA Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2019-	08/02/2	FIGUERIOA,	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DRIVING WHILE
(Newkirk)	00404	019	IGNACIO <mark>Defendant</mark>	FIGUERIOA, IGNACIO	IMPAIRED (MIS)
Kay	PO-2019-	08/02/2	GOFF, CHARLES	REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00079	019	MICHAEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	GOFF, CHARLES MICHAEL	
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	GRAHAM,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00909	019	FARRIS Defendant	GRAHAM, FARRIS	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00911	08/02/2 019	HARRIS, STACEY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS, STACEY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	HARRIS, TRAVIS	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00910	019	EUGENE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	HARRIS, TRAVIS EUGENE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00148	08/02/2 019	HERRING, FRANCES EARLENE Person 2	LEAMING, GARETTE RYAN and HERRING, FRANCES EARLENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00915	08/02/2 019	HOLLIS, SONYA Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOLLIS, SONYA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00797	019	LLC Plaintiff	vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID	
Kay	CV-2019-	08/02/2	HOSPITAL COMPANY,	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00043	019	LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN	
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	JAMORE,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00916	019	REAGAN Defendant	JAMORE, REAGAN	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00903	08/02/2 019	JOHN, JEFFERY Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JOHN, JEFFERY	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	JORDAN, TIFFANY	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00902	019	JEWAL <mark>Defendant</mark>	JORDAN, TIFFANY JEWAL	
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00797	019	OKLAHOMA <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID	
Kay	CV-2019-	08/02/2	KAY COUNTY	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	FOREIGN JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00043	019	OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	vs. COUCH, JEFFERY GLEN	
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	KINKAID, LUKE	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00797	019	DAVID Defendant	vs. KINKAID, LUKE DAVID	
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00405	08/02/2 019	LAWSON, KEVIN LEEROY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWSON, KEVIN LEEROY JR	DUI OF DRUGS (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00148	08/02/2 019	LEAMING, GARETTE RYAN <mark>Person 1</mark>	LEAMING, GARETTE RYAN and HERRING, FRANCES EARLENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	LECLAIR, LABERTA	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00799	019	M Defendant	vs. LECLAIR, LABERTA M	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	MCBRIDE,	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00801	019	JACOB Defendant	MCBRIDE, JACOB	
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	MIDLAND FUNDING	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00799	019	LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	LECLAIR, LABERTA M	
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	MIDLAND FUNDING	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00800	019	LLC Plaintiff	ULLERY, JAMES	
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	MIDLAND FUNDING	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00801	019	LLC <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MCBRIDE, JACOB	
Kay	CM-2019-	08/02/2	NAULT, JOSHUA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00403	019	JAMES <mark>Defendant</mark>	NAULT, JOSHUA JAMES	
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	NEUMAN, KIT	CAPITAL ONE BANK (USA)	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00798	019	A Defendant	NA vs. NEUMAN, KIT A	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00904	08/02/2 019	NIVER, CHAD Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. NIVER, CHAD	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	PFLUGER,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00912	019	BRIDGETT Defendant	PFLUGER, BRIDGETT	
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	PFLUGER, STEVE	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00913	019	J Defendant	PFLUGER, STEVE J	
Kay	PO-2019-	08/02/2	REED, KAYLYN	REED, KAYLYN DAWN vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00079	019	DAWN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	GOFF, CHARLES MICHAEL	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00149	08/02/2 019	ROBERTS, LISA MICHELLE Person 2	BLOSSER, TYLER GILBERT and ROBERTS, LISA MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	FD-2019-	08/02/2	RUTHERFORD,	RUTHERFORD, ROY LEE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00134	019	AMANDA LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	RUTHERFORD, AMANDA LEE	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2019-	08/02/2	RUTHERFORD, ROY	RUTHERFORD, ROY LEE vs.	DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00134	019	LEE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	RUTHERFORD, AMANDA LEE	MARRIAGE
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	SHOPTESE, TRENT	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00905	019	LEE Defendant	SHOPTESE, TRENT LEE	
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	STEEPROCK,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00908	019	CAROLYN Defendant	STEEPROCK, CAROLYN	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	THOMPSON,	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00917	019	JOSHUA <mark>Defendant</mark>	THOMPSON, JOSHUA	JUDGEMENT
Kay	CS-2019-	08/02/2	ULLERY,	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00800	019	JAMES Defendant	ULLERY, JAMES	
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2019- 00031	08/02/2 019	WILLIAMS, EDWIN DOUGLAS <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	IN THE MATTER OF WILLIAMS, EDWIN DOUGLAS JR	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00901	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	BUFFALOHEAD, TAWNYA C	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00902	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	JORDAN, TIFFANY JEWAL	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JOHN,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00903	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	JEFFERY	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. NIVER,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00904	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	CHAD	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00905	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	SHOPTESE, TRENT LEE	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00906	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	CHARTIER, PATRICK I	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BROWN,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00907	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	ODI ED	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00908	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	STEEPROCK, CAROLYN	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00909	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	GRAHAM, FARRIS	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00910	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	TRAVIS EUGENE	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HARRIS,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00911	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	STACEY	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/2	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs.	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00912	019	FINANCE Plaintiff	PFLUGER, BRIDGETT	JUDGEMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/20	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. PFLUGER,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00913	19	FINANCE Plaintiff	STEVE J	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/20	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. BIBLE,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00914	19	FINANCE Plaintiff	CLINTON TIMOTHY LUKE	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/20	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HOLLIS,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00915	19	FINANCE Plaintiff	SONYA	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/20	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. JAMORE,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00916	19	FINANCE Plaintiff	REAGAN	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/20	WIN-CO	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. THOMPSON, JOSHUA	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00917	19	FINANCE Plaintiff		JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2019-	08/02/20	YES	YES FINANCE vs. BOLLONG,	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00918	19	FINANCE Plaintiff	TAKLUR	